
Tikvah & Aviv (Ages 7-12) 

Knott’s Berry Farm Aug. 1 (Mon.)   

Bowling @ PINZ Sep. 25 (Sun. 

Sukkah Party @ Mr. Levy’s Oct. 20 (Thurs.) 

Community Ranch Day Nov. 13 (Sun.)  

Movie @ Sephardic Temple  Dec. 3 (Sat.)  

Hannukah Party Castle Park Dec. 27 (Tues.)  

Disneyland Jan. 16 (Mon.)  

Snow Day Feb. 5 (Sun.) 

Movie @ Nessah Mar. 4 (Sat.)  

Laser Tag Apr. 2 (Sun.)  

 Lag Baomer @ the Pier  May 25 (Wed.)  

Megillah/Torah Signing May 21 (Sun.) 

 

Mitzvah & Haverim (Ages 13-18) 

All Nighter @ Glow Zone Aug. 20 (sat.) 

San Diego Retreat Sep. 9-11 (Fri. - Sun.) 

Universal Horror Nights Oct. 29 (Sat.) 

Community Ranch Day Nov. 13 (Sun.) 

BBQ @ Rabbi’s. Jan. 5 (Thurs.) 

Big Bear Retreat Feb. 17 – 19 (Fri - Sun.) 

Late Night Show Mar. 19 (Sun.) 

Holocaust/Jewish Awareness Apr. 23 (Sun.) 

Lag Baomer May 14 (Sun.)  

Megillah/Torah Signing May 21 (Sun.) 

Six Flags Madness Jun. 4 (Sun.) 

Magen Israel Trip  TBD   

                                                                                 B’H 

                 

 

S.T.A.R. Calendar of Events 2016 - 2017 

   

Sign up for our monthly email by visiting us on the web at  

WWW.LASTAR.ORG 

For more information Please contact us:  
Phone (818)782-7359 

Fax (818)782-5511 

http://www.lastar.org/

